WRB_YDWRB_YDWRB_YDWRB_YDWRB_YDWRB_YDWRB_YDWRB_YD -30W-30W-30W-30W-30W-30W-30W-30W SeriesSeries(2(2..16)16)
1http://www.microdc.cn Technical Enquiries-Email:tech@microdc.cn Tel:0086-20-86000646 Page 1 of 3
OrderOrderOrderOrder codecodecodecode
InputInputInputInput OutputOutputOutputOutput
EfficiencyEfficiencyEfficiencyEfficiency
(%.Typ.)
CapacitanceCapacitanceCapacitanceCapacitance
(max,UF.)
Voltage(VDC) Voltage
(VDC)
Current
(%,Typ).Nominal Range
WRB1203YD-30W 12 9-18 3.3 6000 85 19000
WRB1205YD-30W 12 9-18 5 6000 88 10300
WRB1212YD-30W 12 9-18 12 2500 83 3340
WRB1215YD-30W 12 9-18 15 2000 82 1100
WRB1224YD-30W 12 9-18 24 1250 81 900
WRB2403YD-30W 24 18-36 3.3 6000 81 19500
WRB2405YD-30W 24 18-36 5 6000 88 10200
WRB2412YD-30W 24 18-36 12 2500 81 3300
WRB2415YD-30W 24 18-36 15 2000 83 1100